
Molded Door Facing

 Dimensional Specifications

Note: Print part numbers and slab species for internal use.

         Do not print part numbers nor slab species for external use; rename file to "Molded Dimensional Specifications" and send to the Interior Door Product Manager to be published on the Masonite website.

MOLDED DOOR FACING
DIMENSIONAL SPECIFICATIONS – 2020 COLLECTION

HERITAGE
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LIVINGSTON®

MOLDED 

PANEL DOORS
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Molded Door Facing

 Dimensional Specifications

Table of Contents

Molded Panel
6/8 7/0 8/0

Two Panel Arch Top Text 3 x x

Two Panel Roman Smooth 4 5 6

Two Panel Smooth 7 8 9

Two Panel Commercial Smooth 10 11 x

Four Panel Smooth 12 13 14

Six Panel Smooth 15 16 17

Six Panel Text 18 19 20

Six Panel Pre-stained Text 21 x x

Six Panel White Text 22 x x

Select Collection

Riverside ™ 23 24 25

Cheyenne® 26 x 27

West End™ Collection 

Melrose ™ 28 29 x

Berkley ™ 30 31 x

Heritage Series

Winslow 32 33 x

Lincoln Park 34 35 36

Logan 37 38 39

Livingston 40 41 42

Page 2 of 42 DD-MIC-19001, Rev B



Molded Door Facing

 Dimensional Specifications

Two Panel Arch Top

Textured

Height: 6’8”

Cove and Bead Profile

Slab Specie: 

(for Bifold Facings)

Door Facing Size (Nominal) A B C D Radii*

36 36.375 5.69 25.00 -- 20.34

34 34.375 5.77 22.84 -- 17.05

32 32.375 4.77 22.84 -- 17.05

30 30.375 5.35 19.69 -- 12.80

28 28.375 5.13 18.11 -- 10.91

26 26.375 5.71 14.96 -- 7.60

24 24.375 4.71 14.96 -- 7.60

22 22.375 3.71 14.96 -- 7.60

20 20.375 5.44 9.50 -- 3.36

18 18.375 4.44 9.50 -- 3.36

16U 16.375 4.69 7.00 -- 2.08

15 15.375 4.19 7.00 -- 2.08

14 14.375 3.69 7.00 -- 2.08

12** 12.375 2.69 7.00 -- 2.08

18/18 B 36.375 6.19 9.50 5.00 3.36

16/16 B 32.375 4.78 9.50 3.81 3.36

15/15 B 30.375 4.61 8.68 3.81 2.88

14/14 B 28.375 4.11 8.68 3.81 2.88

12/12 B 24.375 3.49 6.79 3.81 1.95

Overall Length and Width Dimensions are + 1/16 inch

* Per door width - all radii are equal, outer radii centers align with panel edges, and center radius is tangent to outer radii

**Not Recommended as stile is too narrow for lockset
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Molded Door Facing

 Dimensional Specifications

Two Panel Roman

Smooth

Height: 6’8”

Patented INP Profile

Slab Specie: 

(for Bifold Facings)

Door Facing Size (Nominal) A B C D Radius

36 36.375 6.34 23.69 -- 30.74

34 34.375 6.34 21.69 -- 26.13

32 32.375 5.34 21.69 -- 26.13

30 30.375 5.34 19.69 -- 21.60

28 28.375 5.34 17.69 -- 17.67

26 26.375 5.34 15.69 -- 14.15

24 24.375 4.34 15.69 -- 14.15

22* 22.375 3.34 15.69 -- 14.15

20 20.375 4.21 11.96 -- 8.71

18* 18.375 3.21 11.96 -- 8.71

16U 16.375 4.65 7.08 -- 5.84

15 15.375 4.15 7.08 -- 5.84

14 14.375 3.65 7.08 -- 5.84

12* 12.375 2.65 7.08 -- 5.84

18/18 B 36.375 6.19 9.50 5.00 9.79

16/16 B 32.675 5.19 9.50 5.00 9.76

15/15 B 30.375 4.60 8.68 3.81 8.56

14/14 B 28.375 4.10 8.68 3.81 8.56

12/12 B 24.375 3.50 6.79 3.81 5.45

Overall Length and Width Dimensions are + 1/16 inch

*Not Recommended as stile is too narrow for lockset
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Molded Door Facing

 Dimensional Specifications

Two Panel Roman

Smooth

Height: 7’0”

Patented INP Profile

Slab Specie: 

(for Bifold Facings)

Door Facing Size (Nominal) A B C D Radius

36 36.375 6.34 23.69 -- 30.74

34 34.375 6.34 21.69 -- 26.13

32 32.375 5.34 21.69 -- 26.13

30 30.375 5.34 19.69 -- 21.60

28 28.375 5.34 17.69 -- 17.67

26 26.375 5.34 15.69 -- 14.15

24 24.375 4.34 15.69 -- 14.15

22* 22.375 3.34 15.69 -- 14.15

20 20.375 4.21 11.96 -- 8.71

18* 18.375 3.21 11.96 -- 8.71

16U 16.375 4.65 7.08 -- 5.84

15 15.375 4.15 7.08 -- 5.84

14 14.375 3.65 7.08 -- 5.84

12* 12.375 2.65 7.08 -- 5.84

18/18 B 36.375 6.19 9.50 5.00 9.79

16/16 B 32.675 5.19 9.50 5.00 9.76

15/15 B 30.375 4.60 8.68 3.81 8.56

14/14 B 28.375 4.10 8.68 3.81 8.56

12/12 B 24.375 3.50 6.79 3.81 5.45

Overall Length and Width Dimensions are + 1/16 inch

*Not Recommended as stile is too narrow for lockset
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Molded Door Facing

 Dimensional Specifications

Two Panel Roman

Smooth

Height: 8’0”

Patented INP Profile

Slab Specie: 

Door Facing Size (Nominal) A B C D Radius

36 36.375 6.34 23.69 -- 30.74

34 34.375 6.34 21.69 -- 26.13

32 32.375 5.34 21.69 -- 26.13

30 30.375 5.34 19.69 -- 21.60

28 28.375 5.34 17.69 -- 17.67

26 26.375 5.34 15.69 -- 14.15

24 24.375 4.34 15.69 -- 14.15

22* 22.375 3.34 15.69 -- 14.15

20 20.375 4.21 11.96 -- 8.71

18* 18.375 3.21 11.96 -- 8.71

16U -- -- -- -- --

18/18 B

16/16 B

15/15 B

14/14 B -- -- -- -- --

12/12 B -- -- -- -- --

Overall Length and Width Dimensions are + 1/16 inch

*Not Recommended as stile is too narrow for lockset

Bi-fold doors are made by joining individual slabs
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Molded Door Facing

 Dimensional Specifications

Two Panel Smooth

Height: 6’8”

Patented INP Profile

Slab Specie: 

Door Facing Size (Nominal) A B C D E

36 36.375 6.34 23.69 -- --

34 34.375 6.34 21.69 -- --

32 32.375 5.34 21.69 -- --

30 30.375 5.34 19.69 -- --

28 28.375 5.34 17.69 -- --

26 26.375 5.34 15.69 -- --

24 24.375 4.34 15.69 -- --

22*** 22.375 3.34 15.69 -- --

20* 20.375 4.21 11.96 -- --

18* & *** 18.375 3.21 11.96 -- --

16U* 16.375 4.65 7.08 -- --

15 15.375 4.15 7.08 -- --

14 14.375 3.65 7.08 -- --

12*** 12.375 2.65 7.08 -- --

18/18 B** 36.375 4.34 11.96 3.78 --

16/16 B** 32.375 4.34 9.96 3.78 --

15/15 B** 30.375 4.34 8.96 3.78 --

14/14 B** 28.375 4.34 7.96 3.78 --

12/12 B** 24.375 4.34 5.96 3.78 --

Overall Length and Width Dimensions are + 1/16 inch

*Note: Four Panel Smooth SKU’S (one panel wide)

**Note: Four Panel Smooth SKU’S

***Not Recommended as stile is too narrow for lockset
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Molded Door Facing

 Dimensional Specifications

Two Panel Smooth

Height: 7’0”

Patented INP Profile

Slab Specie: 

Door Facing Size (Nominal) A B C D E

36 36.375 6.34 23.69 -- --

34 34.375 6.34 21.69 -- --

32 32.375 5.34 21.69 -- --

30 30.375 5.34 19.69 -- --

28 28.375 5.34 17.69 -- --

26 26.375 5.34 15.69 -- --

24 24.375 4.34 15.69 -- --

22*** 22.375 3.34 15.69 -- --

20* 20.375 4.21 11.96 -- --

18* & *** 18.375 3.21 11.96 -- --

16U* 16.375 4.65 7.08 -- --

15 15.375 4.15 7.08 -- --

14 14.375 3.65 7.08 -- --

12*** 12.375 2.65 7.08 -- --

18/18 B** 36.375 4.34 11.96 3.78 --

16/16 B** 32.375 4.34 9.96 3.78 --

15/15 B** 30.375 4.34 8.96 3.78 --

14/14 B** 28.375 4.34 7.96 3.78 --

12/12 B** 24.375 4.34 5.96 3.78 --

Overall Length and Width Dimensions are + 1/16 inch

*Note: Four Panel Smooth SKU’S (one panel wide)

**Note: Four Panel Smooth SKU’S

***Not Recommended as stile is too narrow for lockset
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Molded Door Facing

 Dimensional Specifications

Two Panel Smooth

Height: 8’0”

Patented INP Profile

Slab Specie: 

Door Facing Size (Nominal) A B C D E

36 36.375 6.34 23.69 -- --

34 34.375 6.34 21.69 -- --

32 32.375 5.34 21.69 -- --

30 30.375 5.34 19.69 -- --

28 28.375 5.34 17.69 -- --

26 26.375 5.34 15.69 -- --

24 24.375 4.34 15.69 -- --

22*** 22.375 3.34 15.69 -- --

20* 20.375 4.21 11.96 -- --

18* & *** 18.375 3.21 11.96 -- --

16U* 16.375 4.65 7.08 -- --

15 15.375 4.15 7.08 -- --

14 14.375 3.65 7.08 -- --

12*** 12.375 2.65 7.08 -- --

18/18 B** 36.375 4.34 11.96 3.78 --

16/16 B** 32.375 4.34 9.96 3.78 --

15/15 B** 30.375 4.34 8.96 3.78 --

14/14 B** 28.375 4.34 7.96 3.78 --

12/12 B** 24.375 4.34 5.96 3.78 --

Overall Length and Width Dimensions are + 1/16 inch

*Note: Four Panel Smooth SKU’S (one panel wide)

**Note: Four Panel Smooth SKU’S

***Not Recommended as stile is too narrow for lockset
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Molded Door Facing

 Dimensional Specifications

Two Panel

Commercial Smooth

Height: 6’8”

Patented INP Profile

Slab Specie: 

Door Facing Size (Nominal) A B C D E

36 36.375 6.69 22.99 -- --

34 34.375 5.69 22.99 -- --

32 32.375 6.34 19.69 -- --

30 30.375 5.34 19.69 -- --

28 -- -- -- -- --

26 -- -- -- -- --

24 -- -- -- -- --

20 -- -- -- -- --

18 -- -- -- -- --

16U -- -- -- -- --

18/18 B -- -- -- -- --

16/16 B -- -- -- -- --

15/15 B -- -- -- -- --

14/14 B -- -- -- -- --

12/12 B -- -- -- -- --

Overall Length and Width Dimensions are + 1/16 inch
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Molded Door Facing

 Dimensional Specifications

Two Panel 

Commercial Smooth

Height: 7’0”

Patented INP Profile

Slab Specie: 

Door Facing Size (Nominal) A B C D E

36 36.375 6.69 22.99 -- --

34 34.375 5.69 22.99 -- --

32 32.375 6.34 19.69 -- --

30 30.375 5.34 19.69 -- --

28 -- -- -- -- --

26 -- -- -- -- --

24 -- -- -- -- --

20 -- -- -- -- --

18 -- -- -- -- --

16U -- -- -- -- --

18/18 B -- -- -- -- --

16/16 B -- -- -- -- --

15/15 B -- -- -- -- --

14/14 B -- -- -- -- --

12/12 B -- -- -- -- --

Overall Length and Width Dimensions are + 1/16 inch
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Molded Door Facing

 Dimensional Specifications

Four Panel Smooth

Height: 6’8”

Patented INP Profile

Slab Specie: 

Door Facing Size (Nominal) A B C D E

36 36.375 4.34 11.96 3.78 --

34 34.375 5.34 9.96 3.78 --

32 32.375 4.34 9.96 3.78 --

30 30.375 4.34 8.96 3.78 --

28 28.375 4.34 7.96 3.78 --

26 26.375 5.34 5.96 3.78 --

24 24.375 4.34 5.96 3.78 --

22** 22.375 3.34 5.96 3.78 --

20 20.375 4.21 11.96 -- --

18** 18.375 3.21 11.96 -- --

16U 16.375 4.65 7.08 -- --

15 15.375 4.15 7.08 -- --

14 14.375 3.65 7.08 -- --

12** 12.375 2.65 7.08 -- --

18/18 B* 36.375 4.34 11.96 3.78 --

16/16 B* 32.375 4.34 9.96 3.78 --

15/15 B* 30.375 4.34 8.96 3.78 --

14/14 B* 28.375 4.34 7.96 3.78 --

12/12 B* 24.375 4.34 5.96 3.78 --

Overall Length and Width Dimensions are + 1/16 inch

*Note: Use Four Panel Smooth Standard Facings for Bi-Folds

**Not Recommended as stile is too narrow for lockset
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Molded Door Facing

 Dimensional Specifications

Four Panel Smooth

Height: 7’0”

Patented INP Profile

Slab Specie: 

Door Facing Size (Nominal) A B C D E

36 36.375 4.34 11.96 3.78 --

34 34.375 5.34 9.96 3.78 --

32 32.375 4.34 9.96 3.78 --

30 30.375 4.34 8.96 3.78 --

28 28.375 4.34 7.96 3.78 --

26 26.375 5.34 5.96 3.78 --

24 24.375 4.34 5.96 3.78 --

22** 22.375 3.34 15.69 3.78 --

20 20.375 4.21 11.96 -- --

18** 18.375 3.21 11.96 -- --

16U 16.375 4.65 7.08 -- --

15 15.375 4.15 7.08 -- --

14 14.375 3.65 7.08 -- --

12** 12.375 2.65 7.08 -- --

18/18 B* 36.375 4.34 11.96 3.78 --

16/16 B* 32.375 4.34 9.96 3.78 --

15/15 B* 30.375 4.34 8.96 3.78 --

14/14 B* 28.375 4.34 7.96 3.78 --

12/12 B* 24.375 4.34 5.96 3.78 --

Overall Length and Width Dimensions are + 1/16 inch

*Note: Use Four Panel Smooth Standard Facings for Bi-Folds

**Not Recommended as stile is too narrow for lockset
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Molded Door Facing

 Dimensional Specifications

Four Panel Smooth

Height: 8’0”

Patented INP Profile

Slab Specie: 

Door Facing Size (Nominal) A B C D E

36 36.375 4.34 11.96 3.78 --

34 34.375 5.34 9.96 3.78 --

32 32.375 4.34 9.96 3.78 --

30 30.375 4.34 8.96 3.78 --

28 28.375 4.34 7.96 3.78 --

26 26.375 5.34 5.96 3.78 --

24 24.375 4.34 5.96 3.78 --

22** 22.375 3.34 15.69 3.78 --

20 20.375 4.21 11.96 -- --

18** 18.375 3.21 11.96 -- --

16U 16.375 4.65 7.08 -- --

15 15.375 4.15 7.08 -- --

14 14.375 3.65 7.08 -- --

12** 12.375 2.65 7.08 -- --

18/18 B* 36.375 4.34 11.96 3.78 --

16/16 B* 32.375 4.34 9.96 3.78 --

15/15 B* 30.375 4.34 8.96 3.78 --

14/14 B* 28.375 4.34 7.96 3.78 --

12/12 B* 24.375 4.34 5.96 3.78 --

Overall Length and Width Dimensions are + 1/16 inch

*Note: Use Four Panel Smooth Standard Facings for Bi-Folds

**Not Recommended as stile is too narrow for lockset
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Molded Door Facing

 Dimensional Specifications

Six Panel Smooth

Height: 6’8”

Patented INP Profile

Slab Specie: 

Door Facing Size (Nominal) A B C D E

36 36.375 4.34 11.96 3.78 --

34 34.375 5.34 9.96 3.78 --

32 32.375 4.34 9.96 3.78 --

30 30.375 4.34 8.96 3.78 --

28 28.375 4.34 7.96 3.78 --

26 26.375 5.34 5.96 3.78 --

24 24.375 4.34 5.96 3.78 --

22** 22.375 3.34 5.96 3.78 --

20 20.375 4.21 11.96 -- --

18** 18.375 3.21 11.96 -- --

16U 16.375 4.65 7.08 -- --

15 15.375 4.15 7.08 -- --

14 14.375 3.65 7.08 -- --

12** 12.375 2.65 7.08 -- --

18/18 B* 36.375 4.34 11.96 3.78 --

16/16 B* 32.375 4.34 9.96 3.78 --

15/15 B* 30.375 4.34 8.96 3.78 --

14/14 B* 28.375 4.34 7.96 3.78 --

12/12 B* 24.375 4.34 5.96 3.78 --

Overall Length and Width Dimensions are + 1/16 inch

*Note: Use Six Panel Smooth Standard Facings for Bi-Folds

**Not Recommended as stile is too narrow for lockset
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Molded Door Facing

 Dimensional Specifications

Six Panel Smooth

Height: 7’0”

Patented INP Profile

Slab Specie: 

Door Facing Size (Nominal) A B C D E

36 36.375 4.34 11.96 3.78 --

34 34.375 5.34 9.96 3.78 --

32 32.375 4.34 9.96 3.78 --

30 30.375 4.34 8.96 3.78 --

28 28.375 4.34 7.96 3.78 --

26 26.375 5.34 5.96 3.78 --

24 24.375 4.34 5.96 3.78 --

22** 22.375 3.34 5.96 3.78 --

20** 20.375 2.34 5.96 3.78 --

18** 18.375 3.21 11.96 -- --

16U** 16.375 2.21 11.96 -- --

15** 15.375 1.71 11.96 -- --

14** 14.375 1.21 11.96 -- --

12 -- -- -- -- --

18/18 B* 36.375 4.34 11.96 3.78 --

16/16 B* 32.375 4.34 9.96 3.78 --

15/15 B* 30.375 4.34 8.96 3.78 --

14/14 B* 28.375 4.34 7.96 3.78 --

12/12 B* 24.375 4.34 5.96 3.78 --

Overall Length and Width Dimensions are + 1/16 inch

*Note: Use Six Panel Smooth Standard Facings for Bi-Folds

**Not Recommended as stile is too narrow for lockset
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Molded Door Facing

 Dimensional Specifications

Six Panel Smooth

Height: 8’0”

Patented INP Profile

Slab Specie: 

Door Facing Size (Nominal) A B C D E

36 36.375 4.34 11.96 3.78 --

34 34.375 5.34 9.96 3.78 --

32 32.375 4.34 9.96 3.78 --

30 30.375 4.34 8.96 3.78 --

28 28.375 4.34 7.96 3.78 --

26 26.375 5.34 5.96 3.78 --

24 24.375 4.34 5.96 3.78 --

22** 22.375 3.34 5.96 3.78 --

20 20.375 4.21 11.96 -- --

18** 18.375 3.21 11.96 -- --

16U 16.375 4.65 7.08 -- --

15 15.375 4.15 7.08 -- --

14 14.375 3.65 7.08 -- --

12** 12.375 2.65 7.08 -- --

18/18 B* 36.375 4.34 11.96 3.78 --

16/16 B* 32.375 4.34 9.96 3.78 --

15/15 B* 30.375 4.34 8.96 3.78 --

14/14 B* 28.375 4.34 7.96 3.78 --

12/12 B* 24.375 4.34 5.96 3.78 --

Overall Length and Width Dimensions are + 1/16 inch

*Note: Use Six Panel Smooth Standard Facings for Bi-Folds

**Not Recommended as stile is too narrow for lockset
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Molded Door Facing

 Dimensional Specifications

Six Panel Textured

Height: 6’8”

Cove and Bead Profile

Slab Specie: 

Door Facing Size (Nominal) A B C D E

36 36.375 4.34 11.94 3.81 --

34 34.375 5.34 9.94 3.81 --

32 32.375 4.34 9.94 3.81 --

30 30.375 4.34 8.94 3.81 --

28 28.375 4.34 7.94 3.81 --

26 26.375 5.34 5.94 3.81 --

24 24.375 4.34 5.94 3.81 --

22** 22.375 3.34 5.94 3.81 --

20 20.375 4.22 11.94 -- --

18** 18.375 3.22 11.94 -- --

16U 16.375 4.69 7.00 -- --

15 15.375 4.19 7.08 -- --

14 14.375 3.69 7.08 -- --

12** 12.375 2.69 7.08 -- --

18/18 B* 36.375 4.34 11.94 3.81 --

16/16 B* 32.375 4.34 9.94 3.81 --

15/15 B* 30.375 4.34 8.94 3.81 --

14/14 B* 28.375 4.34 7.94 3.81 --

12/12 B* 24.375 4.34 5.94 3.81 --

Overall Length and Width Dimensions are + 1/16 inch

*Note: Use Six Panel Textured Standard Facings for Bi-Folds

**Not Recommended as stile is too narrow for lockset
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Molded Door Facing

 Dimensional Specifications

Six Panel Textured

Height: 7’0”

Cove and Bead Profile

Slab Specie: 

Door Facing Size (Nominal) A B C D E

36 36.375 4.34 11.94 3.81 --

34 34.375 5.34 9.94 3.81 --

32 32.375 4.34 9.94 3.81 --

30 30.375 4.34 8.94 3.81 --

28 28.375 4.34 7.94 3.81 --

26 26.375 -- -- -- --

24 24.375 4.34 5.94 3.81 --

20 -- -- -- -- --

18 -- -- -- -- --

16U -- -- -- -- --

18/18 B* 36.375 4.34 11.94 3.81 --

16/16 B* 32.375 4.34 9.94 3.81 --

15/15 B* 30.375 4.34 8.94 3.81 --

14/14 B* 28.375 4.34 7.94 3.81 --

12/12 B* 24.375 4.34 5.94 3.81 --

Overall Length and Width Dimensions are + 1/16 inch

*Note: Use Six Panel Textured Standard Facings for Bi-Folds
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Molded Door Facing

 Dimensional Specifications

Six Panel Textured

Height: 8’0”

Cove and Bead Profile

Slab Specie: 

Door Facing Size (Nominal) A B C D E

36 36.375 4.34 11.94 3.81 --

34 34.375 5.34 9.94 3.81 --

32 32.375 4.34 9.94 3.81 --

30 30.375 4.34 8.94 3.81 --

28 28.375 4.34 7.94 3.81 --

26 26.375 5.34 5.94 3.81 --

24 24.375 4.34 5.94 3.81 --

20 -- -- -- -- --

18 -- -- -- -- --

16U -- -- -- -- --

18/18 B* 36.375 4.34 11.94 3.81 --

16/16 B* 32.375 4.34 9.94 3.81 --

15/15 B* 30.375 4.34 8.94 3.81 --

14/14 B* 28.375 4.34 7.94 3.81 --

12/12 B* 24.375 4.34 5.94 3.81 --

Overall Length and Width Dimensions are + 1/16 inch

*Note: Use Six Panel Textured Standard Facings for Bi-Folds
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Molded Door Facing

 Dimensional Specifications

Six Panel Prestained

Textured

Height: 6’8”

Regal Oak (644) Sienna Oak (596)

Patented INP Profile

Door Facing Size (Nominal) A B C D E

36 36.375 4.34 11.96 3.78 --

34 34.375 5.34 9.96 3.78 --

32 32.375 4.34 9.96 3.78 --

30 30.375 4.34 8.96 3.78 --

28 28.375 4.34 7.96 3.78 --

26 26.375 5.34 5.96 3.78 --

24 24.375 4.34 5.96 3.78 --

22** 22.375 3.34 5.96 3.78 --

20 20.375 4.21 11.96 -- --

18** 18.375 3.21 11.96 -- --

16U 16.375 4.69 7.00 -- --

15 15.375 4.19 7.08 -- --

14 14.375 3.69 7.08 -- --

12** 12.375 2.69 7.08 -- --

18/18 B* 36.375 4.34 11.96 3.78 --

16/16 B* 32.375 4.34 9.96 3.78 --

15/15 B* 30.375 4.34 8.96 3.78 --

14/14 B* 28.375 4.34 7.96 3.78 --

12/12 B* 24.375 4.34 5.96 3.78 --

Overall Length and Width Dimensions are + 1/16 inch

*Note: Use Six Panel Textured Standard Facings for Bi-Folds

**Not Recommended as stile is too narrow for lockset
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Molded Door Facing

 Dimensional Specifications

Six Panel White

Textured

Height: 6’8”
Standard White (615) 

Bright White (613)  Ivory (614)

Cove and Bead Profile

Door Facing Size (Nominal) A B C D E

36 36.375 4.34 11.94 3.81 --

34 34.375 5.34 9.94 3.81 --

32 32.375 4.34 9.94 3.81 --

30 30.375 4.34 8.94 3.81 --

28 28.375 4.34 7.94 3.81 --

26 26.375 5.34 5.94 3.81 --

24 24.375 4.34 5.94 3.81 --

22** 22.375 3.34 5.94 3.81 --

20 20.375 4.22 11.94 -- --

18** 18.375 3.22 11.94 -- --

16U 16.375 4.69 7.00 -- --

15 15.375 4.19 7.00 -- --

14 14.375 3.69 7.00 -- --

12** 12.375 2.69 7.00 -- --

18/18 B* 36.375 4.34 11.94 3.81 --

16/16 B* 32.375 4.34 9.94 3.81 --

15/15 B* 30.375 4.34 8.94 3.81 --

14/14 B* 28.375 4.34 7.94 3.81 --

12/12 B* 24.375 4.34 5.94 3.81 --

Overall Length and Width Dimensions are + 1/16 inch

*Note: Use Six Panel Textured Standard Facings for Bi-Folds

**Not Recommended as stile is too narrow for lockset
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Molded Door Facing

 Dimensional Specifications

RiversideTM

Height: 6’8”

Riverside Profile

Slab Specie: 

(for Bifold Facings)

Door Facing Size (Nominal) A B C D E

36 36.375 4.9375 26.50 -- --

34 34.375 5.9375 22.50 -- --

32 32.375 4.9375 22.50 -- --

30 30.375 4.9375 20.50 -- --

28 28.375 4.9375 18.50 -- --

26 26.375 5.9375 14.50 -- --

24 24.375 4.9375 14.50 -- --

22 22.375 3.9375 14.50 -- --

20 20.375 5.9375 8.50 -- --

18 18.375 4.9375 8.50 -- --

16U 16.375 5.3125 5.75 -- --

15 15.375 4.8125 5.75 -- --

14 14.375 4.3125 5.75 -- --

12* 12.375 3.3125 5.75 -- --

18/18 B 36.375 4.562 11.344 4.563 --

16/16 B 32.675 3.562 11.344 4.563 --

15/15 B 30.375 4.562 8.344 4.563 --

14/14 B 28.375 3.562 8.344 4.563 --

12/12 B 24.375 4.062 6.094 4.063 --

Overall Length and Width Dimensions are + 1/16 inch

*Not Recommended as stile is too narrow for lockset
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Molded Door Facing

 Dimensional Specifications

RiversideTM

Height: 7’0”

Riverside Profile

Slab Specie: 

(for Bifold Facings)

Door Facing Size (Nominal) A B C D E

36 36.375 4.9375 26.50 -- --

34 34.375 5.9375 22.50 -- --

32 32.375 4.9375 22.50 -- --

30 30.375 4.9375 20.50 -- --

28 28.375 4.9375 18.50 -- --

26 26.375 5.9375 14.50 -- --

24 24.375 4.9375 14.50 -- --

22 22.375 3.94 14.50 -- --

20 20.375 5.9375 8.50 -- --

18 18.375 4.9375 8.50 -- --

16U 16.375 5.3125 5.75 -- --

15 15.375 4.8125 5.75 -- --

14 14.375 4.3125 5.75 -- --

12* 12.375 3.3125 5.75 -- --

18/18 B 36.375 4.562 11.344 4.563 --

16/16 B 32.675 3.562 11.344 4.563 --

15/15 B 30.375 4.562 8.344 4.563 --

14/14 B 28.375 3.562 8.344 4.563 --

12/12 B 24.375 4.062 6.094 4.063 --

Overall Length and Width Dimensions are + 1/16 inch

*Not Recommended as stile is too narrow for lockset
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Molded Door Facing

 Dimensional Specifications

RiversideTM

Height: 8’0”

Riverside Profile

Slab Specie: 

(for Bifold Facings)

Door Facing Size (Nominal) A B C E E

36 36.375 4.9375 26.50 -- --

34 34.375 5.9375 22.50 -- --

32 32.375 4.9375 22.50 -- --

30 30.375 4.9375 20.50 -- --

28 28.375 4.9375 18.50 -- --

26 26.375 5.9375 14.50 -- --

24 24.375 4.9375 14.50 -- --

22 22.375 3.94 14.50 -- --

20 20.375 5.9375 8.50 -- --

18 18.375 4.9375 8.50 -- --

16U 16.375 5.3125 5.75 -- --

15 15.375 4.8125 5.75 -- --

14 14.375 4.3125 5.75 -- --

12* 12.375 3.3125 5.75 -- --

18/18 B

16/16 B

15/15 B

14/14 B

12/12 B

Overall Length and Width Dimensions are + 1/16 inch

*Not Recommended as stile is too narrow for lockset

Bi-fold doors are made by joining individual slabs
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Molded Door Facing

 Dimensional Specifications

Cheyenne®

Height: 6’8”

Cheyenne Profile

Slab Specie: 

(for Bifold Facings)

Door Facing Size (Nominal) A B C D Radius

36 36.375 4.3125 27.75 -- 41.72

34 34.375 5.3125 23.75 -- 30.88

32 32.375 4.3125 23.75 -- 30.88

30 30.375 4.3125 21.75 -- 26.09

28 28.375 4.3125 19.75 -- 21.72

26 26.375 5.3125 15.75 -- 14.24

24 24.375 4.3125 15.75 -- 14.24

22* 22.38 3.31 15.75 -- 14.24

20 20.375 4.3500 11.675 -- 8.36

18* 18.375 3.3500 11.675 -- 8.36

16U 16.375 4.4375 7.500 -- 5.80

15 15.375 3.9375 7.500 -- 5.80

14* 14.375 3.4375 7.500 -- 5.80

12* 12.375 2.4375 7.500 -- 5.80

18/18 B 18.1875 4.375 11.625 2.1875 8.28

16/16 B 16.1875 3.375 11.625 2.1875 8.28

15/15 B 15.1875 4.375 8.625 2.1875 5.10

14/14 B 14.1875 3.375 8.625 2.1875 5.10

12/12 B 12.1875 3.4375 7.0313 1.7188 4.87

Overall Length and Width Dimensions are + 1/16 inch

*Not Recommended as stile is too narrow for lockset
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Molded Door Facing

 Dimensional Specifications

Cheyenne®

Height: 8’0”

Cheyenne Profile

Slab Specie: 

Door Facing Size (Nominal) A B C D Radius

36 36.375 4.3125 27.75 -- 41.72

34 34.375 5.3125 23.75 -- 30.88

32 32.375 4.3125 23.75 -- 30.88

30 30.375 4.3125 21.75 -- 26.09

28 28.375 4.3125 19.75 -- 21.72

26 26.375 5.3125 15.75 -- 14.24

24 24.375 4.3125 15.75 -- 14.24

22* 22.38 3.31 15.75 -- 14.24

20 20.375 4.3500 11.675 -- 8.36

18* 18.375 3.3500 11.675 -- 8.36

16U 16.375 4.4375 7.500 -- 5.80

15 15.375 3.9375 7.500 -- 5.80

14* 14.375 3.4375 7.500 -- 5.80

12* 12.375 2.4375 7.500 -- 5.80

18/18 B

16/16 B

15/15 B

14/14 B

12/12 B

Overall Length and Width Dimensions are + 1/16 inch

*Not Recommended as stile is too narrow for lockset

Bi-fold doors are made by joining individual slabs
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Molded Door Facing

 Dimensional Specifications

West End™ Collection 

Melrose™ 

Height: 6’8”

Slab Specie: 

A D -- E

36.375 13.48 -- --

34.375 13.48 -- --

32.375 13.48 -- --

30.375 13.48 -- --

28.375 13.48 -- --

26.375 13.48 -- --

24.375 13.48 -- --

22.375 13.48 -- --

20.375 13.48 -- --

18.375 13.48 -- --

16.375 13.48 -- --

14.375 13.48 -- --

12.375 13.48 -- --

10.375 13.48 -- --

-- -- -- --

-- -- -- --

-- -- -- --

-- -- -- --

-- -- -- --

Overall Length and Width Dimensions are + 1/16 inch

12/12 B

14/14 B

24

22

20

18

16

15

14

12

18/18 B

16/16 B

15/15 B

26

Embossed Groove Profile

Door Facing Size (Nominal)

36

34

32

30

28
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Molded Door Facing

 Dimensional Specifications

West End™ Collection 

Melrose™ 

Height: 7’0”

Slab Specie: 

A D -- E

36.375 15.48 -- --

34.375 15.48 -- --

32.375 15.48 -- --

30.375 15.48 -- --

28.375 15.48 -- --

26.375 15.48 -- --

24.375 15.48 -- --

22.375 15.48 -- --

20.375 15.48 -- --

18.375 15.48 -- --

16.375 15.48 -- --

14.375 15.48 -- --

12.375 15.48 -- --

10.375 15.48 -- --

-- -- -- --

-- -- -- --

-- -- -- --

-- -- -- --

-- -- -- --

Overall Length and Width Dimensions are + 1/16 inch

18

16

15

14

12

18/18 B

16/16 B

15/15 B

14/14 B

12/12 B

20

Embossed Groove Profile

Door Facing Size (Nominal)

36

34

32

30

28

26

24

22
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Molded Door Facing

 Dimensional Specifications

West End™ Collection 

Berkley™ 

Height: 6’8”

Slab Specie: 

(for Bifold Facings)

Door Facing Size (Nominal) A B C D E

36 36.375 28.00 8.38 13.48 --

34 34.375 26.00 8.38 13.48 --

32 32.375 24.00 8.38 13.48 --

30 30.375 22.00 8.38 13.48 --

28 28.375 20.00 8.38 13.48 --

26 26.375 18.00 8.38 13.48 --

24 24.375 16.00 8.38 13.48 --

22 22.375 16.00 6.38 13.48 --

20 20.375 14.00 6.38 13.48 --

18 18.375 12.00 6.38 13.48 --

16 16.375 12.00 4.38 13.48 --

15 15.375 11.00 4.38 13.48 --

14 14.375 10.00 4.38 13.48 --

12 12.375 8.00 4.38 13.48 --

18/18 B 36.375 19.25 8.56 13.48 --

16/16 B 32.375 19.25 6.56 13.48 --

15/15 B 30.375 19.25 5.56 13.48 --

14/14 B 28.375 15.47 6.45 13.48 --

12/12 B 24.375 15.47 4.45 13.48 --

Overall Length and Width Dimensions are + 1/16 inch

Embossed Groove Profile
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Molded Door Facing

 Dimensional Specifications

West End™ Collection 

Berkley™ 

Height: 7’0”

Slab Specie: 

(for Bifold Facings)

Door Facing Size (Nominal) A B C D E

36 36.375 28.00 8.38 15.48 --

34 34.375 26.00 8.38 15.48 --

32 32.375 24.00 8.38 15.48 --

30 30.375 22.00 8.38 15.48 --

28 28.375 20.00 8.38 15.48 --

26 26.375 18.00 8.38 15.48 --

24 24.375 16.00 8.38 15.48 --

22 22.375 16.00 6.38 15.48 --

20 20.375 14.00 6.38 15.48 --

18 18.375 12.00 6.38 15.48 --

16 16.375 12.00 4.38 15.48 --

15 15.375 11.00 4.38 15.48 --

14 14.375 10.00 4.38 15.48 --

12 12.375 8.00 4.38 15.48 --

18/18 B 36.375 19.25 8.56 13.48 --

16/16 B 32.375 19.25 6.56 13.48 --

15/15 B 30.375 19.25 5.56 13.48 --

14/14 B 28.375 15.47 6.45 13.48 --

12/12 B 24.375 15.47 4.45 13.48 --

Overall Length and Width Dimensions are + 1/16 inch

Embossed Groove Profile
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Molded Door Facing

 Dimensional Specifications

Winslow

Height: 6’8”

Heritage Profile

Slab Specie: 

(for Bifold Facings)

Door Facing Size (Nominal) A B C D E

36 36.375 5.94 10.38 3.75 24.50

34 34.375 4.94 10.38 3.75 24.50

32 32.375 5.94 8.38 3.75 20.50

30 30.375 4.94 8.38 3.75 20.50

28 28.375 5.94 6.38 3.75 16.50

26 26.375 4.94 6.38 3.75 16.50

24 24.375 4.94 5.38 3.75 14.50

22 22.375 3.94 5.38 3.75 14.50

20 20.375 5.94 8.50 -- --

18 18.375 4.94 8.50 -- --

16U 16.375 5.31 5.75 -- --

15 15.375 4.81 5.75 -- --

14 14.375 4.31 5.75 -- --

12* 12.375 3.31 5.75 -- --

18/18 B 36.375 4.56 11.34 4.56 --

16/16 B 32.750 3.56 11.34 4.56 --

15/15 B 30.375 4.56 8.34 4.56 --

14/14 B 28.375 4.06 8.34 4.56 --

12/12 B 24.375 4.06 6.09 4.06 --

Overall Length and Width Dimensions are + 1/16 inch

*Not Recommended as stile is too narrow for lockset
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Molded Door Facing

 Dimensional Specifications

Winslow

Height: 7'0”

Heritage Profile

Slab Specie: 

(for Bifold Facings)

Door Facing Size (Nominal) A B C D E

36 36.375 5.94 10.38 3.75 24.50

34 34.375 4.94 10.38 3.75 24.50

32 32.375 5.94 8.38 3.75 20.50

30 30.375 4.94 8.38 3.75 20.50

28 28.375 5.94 6.38 3.75 16.50

26 26.375 4.94 6.38 3.75 16.50

24 24.375 4.94 5.38 3.75 14.50

22 22.375 3.94 5.38 3.75 14.50

20 20.375 5.94 8.50 -- --

18 18.375 4.94 8.50 -- --

16U 16.375 5.31 5.75 -- --

15 15.375 4.81 5.75 -- --

14 14.375 4.31 5.75 -- --

12* 12.375 3.31 5.75 -- --

18/18 B 36.375 4.56 11.34 4.56 --

16/16 B 32.750 3.56 11.34 4.56 --

15/15 B 30.375 4.56 8.34 4.56 --

14/14 B 28.375 3.56 8.34 4.56 --

12/12 B 24.375 4.06 6.09 4.06 --

Overall Length and Width Dimensions are + 1/16 inch

*Not Recommended as stile is too narrow for lockset
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Molded Door Facing

 Dimensional Specifications

Lincoln Park
Height: 6’8”

Heritage Profile

Slab Specie: 

(for Bifold Facings)

Door Facing Size (Nominal) A B C D E

36 36.375 5.94 24.50 -- --

34 34.375 5.94 22.50 -- --

32 32.375 4.94 22.50 -- --

30 30.375 4.94 20.50 -- --

28 28.375 4.94 18.50 -- --

26 26.375 5.94 14.50 -- --

24 24.375 4.94 14.50 -- --

22 22.375 3.94 14.50 -- --

20 20.375 5.94 8.50 -- --

18 18.375 4.94 8.50 -- --

16U 16.375 5.31 5.75 -- --

15 15.375 4.81 5.75 -- --

14 14.375 4.31 5.75 -- --

12* 12.375 3.31 5.75 -- --

18/18 B 36.375 5.56 10.72 3.81 --

16/16 B 32.375 4.56 10.72 3.81 --

15/15 B 30.375 4.56 8.72 3.81 --

14/14 B 28.375 4.06 8.72 3.81 --

12/12 B 24.375 4.44 5.84 3.81 --

Overall Length and Width Dimensions are + 1/16 inch

*Not Recommended as stile is too narrow for lockset
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Molded Door Facing

 Dimensional Specifications

Lincoln Park
Height: 7'0"

Heritage Profile

Slab Specie: 

(for Bifold Facings)

Door Facing Size (Nominal) A B C D E

36 36.375 5.94 24.50 -- --

34 34.375 5.94 22.50 -- --

32 32.375 4.94 22.50 -- --

30 30.375 4.94 20.50 -- --

28 28.375 4.94 18.50 -- --

26 26.375 5.94 14.50 -- --

24 24.375 4.94 14.50 -- --

22 22.375 3.94 14.50 -- --

20 20.375 5.94 8.50 -- --

18 18.375 4.94 8.50 -- --

16U 16.375 5.31 5.75 -- --

15 15.375 4.81 5.75 -- --

14 14.375 4.31 5.75 -- --

12* 12.375 3.31 5.75 -- --

18/18 B 36.375 5.56 10.72 3.81 --

16/16 B 32.375 4.56 10.72 3.81 --

15/15 B 30.375 4.56 8.72 3.81 --

14/14 B 28.375 4.06 8.72 3.81 --

12/12 B 24.375 4.44 5.84 3.81 --

Overall Length and Width Dimensions are + 1/16 inch

*Not Recommended as stile is too narrow for lockset
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Molded Door Facing

 Dimensional Specifications

Lincoln Park
Height: 8'0"

Heritage Profile

Slab Specie: 

(for Bifold Facings)

Door Facing Size (Nominal) A B C D E

36 36.375 5.94 24.50 -- --

34 34.375 5.94 22.50 -- --

32 32.375 4.94 22.50 -- --

30 30.375 4.94 20.50 -- --

28 28.375 4.94 18.50 -- --

26 26.375 5.94 14.50 -- --

24 24.375 4.94 14.50 -- --

22 22.375 3.94 14.50 -- --

20 20.375 5.94 8.50 -- --

18 18.375 4.94 8.50 -- --

16U 16.375 5.31 5.75 -- --

15 15.375 4.81 5.75 -- --

14 14.375 4.31 5.75 -- --

12* 12.375 3.31 5.75 -- --

18/18 B 36.375 5.56 10.72 3.81 --

16/16 B 18.375 4.56 10.72 3.81 --

15/15 B 30.375 4.56 8.72 3.81 --

14/14 B 28.375 4.06 8.72 3.81 --

12/12 B 24.375 4.44 5.84 3.81 --

Overall Length and Width Dimensions are + 1/16 inch

*Not Recommended as stile is too narrow for lockset
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Molded Door Facing

 Dimensional Specifications

Logan
Height: 6’8”

Heritage Profile

Slab Specie: 

(for Bifold Facings)

Door Facing Size (Nominal) A B C D E

36 36.375 5.94 24.50 -- --

34 34.375 5.94 22.50 -- --

32 32.375 4.94 22.50 -- --

30 30.375 4.94 20.50 -- --

28 28.375 4.94 18.50 -- --

26 26.375 5.94 14.50 -- --

24 24.375 4.94 14.50 -- --

22 22.38 3.94 14.50 -- --

20 20.375 5.94 8.50 -- --

18 18.375 4.94 8.50 -- --

16U 16.375 4.94 6.50 -- --

15 15.375 4.44 6.50 -- --

14 14.375 3.94 6.50 -- --

12* 12.375 2.94 6.50 -- --

18/18 B 36.375 5.56 10.72 3.81 --

16/16 B 32.375 4.56 10.72 3.81 --

15/15 B 30.375 4.56 8.72 3.81 --

14/14 B 28.375 3.56 8.72 3.81 --

12/12 B 24.375 4.19 6.09 3.81 --

Overall Length and Width Dimensions are + 1/16 inch

*Not Recommended as stile is too narrow for lockset
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Molded Door Facing

 Dimensional Specifications

Logan
Height: 7'0"

Heritage Profile

Slab Specie: 

(for Bifold Facings)

Door Facing Size (Nominal) A B C D E

36 36.375 5.94 24.50 -- --

34 34.375 5.94 22.50 -- --

32 32.375 4.94 22.50 -- --

30 30.375 4.94 20.50 -- --

28 28.375 4.94 18.50 -- --

26 26.375 5.94 14.50 -- --

24 24.375 4.94 14.50 -- --

22 22.375 3.94 14.50 -- --

20 20.375 5.94 8.50 -- --

18 18.375 4.94 8.50 -- --

16U 16.375 4.94 6.50 -- --

15 15.375 4.44 6.50 -- --

14 14.375 3.94 6.50 -- --

12* 12.375 2.94 6.50 -- --

18/18 B 36.375 5.56 10.72 3.81 --

16/16 B 32.375 4.56 10.72 3.81 --

15/15 B 30.375 4.56 8.72 3.81 --

14/14 B 28.375 4.06 8.72 3.81 --

12/12 B 24.375 4.19 6.09 3.81 --

Overall Length and Width Dimensions are + 1/16 inch

*Not Recommended as stile is too narrow for lockset
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Molded Door Facing

 Dimensional Specifications

Logan
Height: 8'0"

Heritage Profile

Slab Specie: 

(for Bifold Facings)

Door Facing Size (Nominal) A B C D E

36 36.375 5.94 24.50 -- --

34 34.375 5.94 22.50 -- --

32 32.375 4.94 22.50 -- --

30 30.375 4.94 20.50 -- --

28 28.375 4.94 18.50 -- --

26 26.375 5.94 14.50 -- --

24 24.375 4.94 14.50 -- --

22 22.375 3.94 14.50 -- --

20 20.375 5.94 8.50 -- --

18 18.375 4.94 8.50 -- --

16U 16.375 4.94 6.50 -- --

15 15.375 4.44 6.50 -- --

14 14.375 3.94 6.50 -- --

12* 12.375 2.94 6.50 -- --

18/18 B 36.375 5.56 10.72 3.81 --

16/16 B 32.375 4.56 10.72 3.81 --

15/15 B 30.375 4.56 8.72 3.81 --

14/14 B 28.375 4.06 8.72 3.81 --

12/12 B 24.375 4.19 6.09 3.81 --

Overall Length and Width Dimensions are + 1/16 inch

*Not Recommended as stile is too narrow for lockset
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Molded Door Facing

 Dimensional Specifications

Livingston
Height: 6'8"

  Livingston Profile

Slab Specie: 

(for Bifold Facings)

Door Facing Size (Nominal) A B C D E

36 36.375 4.94 26.50 -- --

34 34.375 5.94 22.50 -- --

32 32.375 4.94 22.50 -- --

30 30.375 4.94 20.50 -- --

28 28.375 4.94 18.50 -- --

26 26.375 5.94 14.50 -- --

24 24.375 4.94 14.50 -- --

22 22.375 3.94 14.50 -- --

20 20.375 5.94 8.50 -- --

18 18.375 4.94 8.50 -- --

16U 16.375 4.94 6.50 -- --

15 15.375 4.44 6.50 -- --

14 14.375 3.94 6.50 -- --

12* 12.375 2.94 6.50 -- --

18/18 B 36.375 4.94 11.38 3.75 --

16/16 B 32.375 3.94 11.38 3.75 --

15/15 B 30.375 4.94 8.38 3.75 --

14/14 B 28.375 4.44 8.38 3.75 --

12/12 B 24.375 4.94 5.38 3.75 --

Overall Length and Width Dimensions are + 1/16 inch

*Not Recommended as stile is too narrow for lockset
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Molded Door Facing

 Dimensional Specifications

Livingston
Height: 7'0"

Livingston Profile

Slab Specie: 

(for Bifold Facings)

Door Facing Size (Nominal) A B C D E

36 36.375 4.94 26.50 -- --

34 34.375 5.94 22.50 -- --

32 32.375 4.94 22.50 -- --

30 30.375 4.94 20.50 -- --

28 28.375 4.94 18.50 -- --

26 26.375 5.94 14.50 -- --

24 24.375 4.94 14.50 -- --

22 22.375 3.94 14.50 -- --

20 20.375 5.94 8.50 -- --

18 18.375 4.94 8.50 -- --

16U 16.375 4.94 6.50 -- --

15 15.375 4.44 6.50 -- --

14 14.375 3.94 6.50 -- --

12* 12.375 2.94 6.50 -- --

18/18 B 36.375 4.94 11.38 3.75 --

16/16 B 32.375 3.94 11.38 3.75 --

15/15 B 30.375 4.94 8.38 3.75 --

14/14 B 28.375 4.44 8.38 3.75 --

12/12 B 24.375 4.94 5.38 3.75 --

Overall Length and Width Dimensions are + 1/16 inch

*Not Recommended as stile is too narrow for lockset
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Molded Door Facing

 Dimensional Specifications

Livingston
Height: 8'0"

Livingston Profile

Slab Specie: 

(for Bifold Facings)

Door Facing Size (Nominal) A B C D E

36 36.375 4.94 26.50 -- --

34 34.375 5.94 22.50 -- --

32 32.375 4.94 22.50 -- --

30 30.375 4.94 20.50 -- --

28 28.375 4.94 18.50 -- --

26 26.375 5.94 14.50 -- --

24 24.375 4.94 14.50 -- --

22 22.375 3.94 14.50 -- --

20 20.375 5.94 8.50 -- --

18 18.375 4.94 8.50 -- --

16U 16.375 4.94 6.50 -- --

15 15.375 4.44 6.50 -- --

14 14.375 3.94 6.50 -- --

12* 12.375 2.94 6.50 -- --

18/18 B 36.375 4.94 11.38 3.75 --

16/16 B 32.375 3.94 11.38 3.75 --

15/15 B 30.375 4.94 8.38 3.75 --

14/14 B 28.375 4.44 8.38 3.75 --

12/12 B 24.375 4.94 5.38 3.75 --

Overall Length and Width Dimensions are + 1/16 inch

*Not Recommended as stile is too narrow for lockset
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